e s ..__ﬂmr,aﬁs\ S kA B 3 ey S B S R Rl S ey B

. x_-.—,-:;:.v- i:‘?i‘"(erLh“u
. g | 2¢0.5 - | @
oo I'}' p, " . .
RN INE TA S AGREEMENT aaqg1444 FA"F'}QS

Ry ~ 1

Se BEEC
AGREFMENT made and entered into as of the P Gay of Requst’ 1678 by and

v
metveen HAYWOOD PROPERTIES, a South Carolina limited partnership (hereinafter
ceferred to as “Lessor") and OONNECTICUT GENERAL LIFE INSURANCE (XCMPANY, a
Jontecticut corporation (hereinafter referred to as "Fee Mor tgagee") .

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, on June 1, 1977 lessor entered into a certain lease (hereinafter
referred to as the "Lease®) with Haywood Mall Associates (hereinafter referred
to as “Lessee"), a joint venture ocomprised of Haywood Mall, Inc., a Georgia
corporation {hereinafter referred to as "Haywood Mall"), ard Monumental
Haywood, Inc., a Maryland ocorporation, as amended by First Amendment to Lease
mace and entered into as of June 23, 1978 by and between Lessor and Lessee,
with Monumental Properties Trust, a trust formed and organized under the laws
of the State of Maryland as successor by merger and transfer to Monumental
Haywood, Inc. as joint venturer; and

el e ANty ok T ol G A i hyse, 3 et

o R

WHERERS, Fee Mortgagee is or will be the holder of a mortgage securing a
” principal amount of up to $16,300,000 made as of September 14, 1978 by Lessee,
Nev Scuth Development Company and Lessor which mortgage is or will be a lien

LN
g on certain property including the. fee interest in the property {(hereinafter
referred to as the "Property") which is leased to Lessee under the Lease ({such
i mortgage hereinafter referred to as the "Fee Mortgage"); and
™
1 g{ WHERFAS, a foreclosure of the Fee Mortgage would result in the loss by
'{,‘1 Lessor of its fee interest in the Property Lessor has requested as a condition
3 to its execution of the Fee Mortgage and Fee Mortgagee has agreed to grant to
Lecsor certain rights to notice and cure under the Fee Mortgage.
R
(=
o

e
RRE T LR

; LEP ik
Do A G e e R e e A Te T T O B e S

g

TR




